Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy describes Boho Travel Art travel agency's practices regarding the collection, use and disclosure of the collected information you share when using it's services. This travel agency respects you and your privacy and will keep your private information confidential. Privacy policy of this travel agency applies to web site www.bohotravelart.com. You provide personal data voluntarily which are necessary in the process of realization of the requested service. By using it, you consent to this privacy policy.

Information Boho Travel Art collects

We collect your personal information when you fill out inquiry form, email us and make reservation. When filling out a form you are asked to write your name and email. When ordering and making a reservation via email you may be asked to write more information like your address and contact phone number. The visit of www.bohotravelart.com site is anonymous.

This website uses Google Analytics, a web analysis service provided by Google Inc. ("Google") that uses so-called "cookies", text files which are saved on your computer and enable the website to analyze how you use the site. You can prevent the saving of cookies via the relevant settings in your browser (for more information visit http://www.google.en/policies/technologies/ads/, however be aware that this may prevent you from using the full functionality of this website.

Cookies

Cookie is a small piece of data sent from a website and stored in a user's web browser while the user is browsing that website. Cookie is not a program and cannot carry viruses. It's use is primarily for search information.

How Boho Travel Art use collected information

The information you share with Boho Travel Art may be used to personalize your experience, to offer you tailored content, like more relevant information, to improve customer services and website. Your feedback - Travel Agent customer satisfaction survey is anonimous, unless you want to provide email. Emails with new information will be send periodiclly. If you don't want receive future emails, please let us know.

Information Boho Travel Art shares

The information is primarily used by the owner of travel agency. Your information will not be provided to any third party without prior consent. This privacy policy applies only to information collected via our website and email comunication.

You allow some of your personal dana (eg. photos) to be used for the purposes of Boho Travel Art marketing activities.

The information we get from you is kept for up to 3 years.

The information is kept non-encrypted but protected from unauthorized use.

Changes to our Privacy Policy will be posted on this page of Boho Travel Art website

If there are any questions regarding this privacy policy you may contact us: info@bohotravelart.com

T.A. Boho Travel Art, Mosorska cesta 11, 21310 Omiš +385 (0)98881016